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Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable (Y-zone) – 9th – 27th February 2026







	MOCK Exam Week 1
9th – 13th February

	Date
	Exam

	Monday 9rd February 2026
	English Language
Paper 1 – Non-Fiction Texts
GCSE

	Tuesday 10th November 2025
	Science
Biology Paper 1
GCSE

	Wednesday 11th November 2025
	English Language
Paper 2 – Contemporary Texts
GCSE

	Thursday 12th November 2025
	Science
Chemistry Paper 1
GCSE

	Friday 13th November 2025
	Maths
Paper 3 Calculator Paper
GCSE



	MOCK Exam Week 2
23rd – 27th February

	Date
	Exam

	Monday 23rd February 2026
	English Literature
Shakespeare and Post-1914 Literature
GCSE

	Tuesday 24th November 2025
	English Literature
Shakespeare and Post-1914 Literature (Cont.)
GCSE

	Wednesday 25th November 2025
	Science
Physics Paper 2
GCSE

	Thursday 26th November 2025
	Maths
Paper 1 Non-calculator paper
GCSE

	Friday 27th November 2025
	Science
Chemistry Paper 2
GCSE
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Key Information

· All year 11 pupils must hand in all non-exam material and listen to the formal exam rules and regulations before starting the exam promptly, during their normal timetables academic lesson.
· All non-exam material will be handed back to pupils at the end of the exam.
· All year 11 pupils will remain in school this week as normal. 
· The school day for all year 11 pupils will remain the same during the duration of these mock exams.

· Please see exam timetable below
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